
Hallenspielplan  Sporthalle Hausen  ( 17144 )
Rodaustraße
63179   Obertshausen

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 25.01.2026 11:45

13:15

14:45

16:45

MJE-A

MJE-A

M-BKL

F-BL

HSG OberBieberStamm

HSG OberBieberStamm II

HSG OberBieberStamm

HSG OberBieberStamm

OFC Kickers

JSGmE Flieden/Neuhof II

HSG Oberhessen II

TV Langenselbold II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


